

## City of Appleton

100 North Appleton Street Appleton, WI 54911-4799 www.appleton.org

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-708 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Report Action Item Status: Reported from Committee

File created: 5/4/2016 In control: City Plan Commission

On agenda: 5/9/2016 Final action: 6/15/2016

Title: Request to approve Special Use Permit #3-16 for a community living arrangement (CLA) serving 24

persons located at 5715 North Meade Street, north of the intersection of Edgewood Drive (JJ) and Meade Street (Tax Id #31-6-6100-50) to run with the land, subject to the conditions in the attached

staff report and as shown on the attached maps

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. StaffReport\_Primrose\_SpecialUsePermit#3-16.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/15/2016	1	Common Council	approved	Pass
5/9/2016	1	City Plan Commission	recommended for approval	Pass

Request to approve Special Use Permit #3-16 for a community living arrangement (CLA) serving 24 persons located at 5715 North Meade Street, north of the intersection of Edgewood Drive (JJ) and Meade Street (Tax Id #31-6-6100-50) to run with the land, subject to the conditions in the attached staff report and as shown on the attached maps